
N3038 series  Wall Mount LIU 

For more information, please contact the sales department at netwayftth@gmail.com.

N3038-(1)   12 ports ST Panel Simplex ( 12 x ST Simplex)
N3038-(2)   12 ports SC Panel Duplex (6 x SC Duplex)

N3038-(3)   24 ports ST Panel Duplex (24 x ST S
N3038-(4)   24 ports SC Panel Duplex (12 x SC Duplex)

N3038-(5)   12 Ports LC Duplex ( 6 x LC Duplex)
N3038-(6)   24 Ports LC Duplex ( 12 x LC Duplex)

Material: Electro-galvanized steel sheet.
Finished: Epoxy coating.

Product Facts:
Adapter plate for different type of coupler and adapter.
Compact size.

Fiber optic adapter: SC, ST, LC  & FC 
Fiber optic adapter type: simplex / adapter.
Adapter plate type: plastic plug.
No of adapter plate per panel: 1.
No of Ports: up to 24 ports for SC Duplex, 48 ports LC Duplex 
Color: beige/ black

Product Specification 
Application: Telecom, LAN, MAN, WAN Network.
Product type: Wall Mount Fiber Panel
Preloaded: fiber optic fusion splice tray.
Dimension: 275mm (W) x 225mm (H) x 55mm (D) for up to 12 Ports 
Dimension: 265mm (W) x 254mm (H) x 65mm (D) for up to 24 Ports

Retainer or cable tie holder on the rack. 
Light weight 

Ordering Information 



 

S=Simplex 

Type of Cable,   1 = 0.2mm   2=0.3mm 3=0.9mm 

Standard Length for Pigtail Assemblies = 1.5 Meter

EXAMPLE: 

NS231015 = Netway Simplex Multimode 62.5/125 0.9mm SC/UPC 1.5Meter 

NS112015 = Netway Simplex Singlemode 9/125 2.0mm SC/APC 1.5Meter 
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Length of cable   005= 0.5Meter, 010= 1 Meter, 015= 1.5Meter, 030=3Meter005

Netway 

   1= Singlemode 2=Multimode OM1 62.5/125   3= Multimode OM2 50/125  4= 

Multimode OM3 50/125 type 1, 5=Multimode OM3 50/125  type 2,                 6= 

Multimode OM4 50/125 

Type of connector 1=SC , 2= SC/APC , 3=LC , 4=LC/APC, 5=ST 6=FC/UPC,   7= 

FC/APC, 8= E2000SC 

To order optical fiber Pigtail, please follow the sequence to look for the part number 


